
Livestock market and auction news
. last Wednesday’s market,

Li66Sport AUCtlOn slaughter steers |1 to |2 lower.
60.00, Good SiChoice holsleins 1200
1600 lbs. 51.00-56.25, Good 53.25-
47.85, Standard 46.35-50.00, few to
53.50, few Utility St Low Standard
42.00- Few Choice slaughter
heifers 51.25-57.25, few Good 49.25-
51.00, few Standard 42.50-47.35.
Utility & Commercial slaughter
cows 38.50-43.50, one at 45:25,
Cutters 36.00-39.25, Canner & Low
Cutter 33.00-36.75, Shells down to
31.75. Few Good slaughter bullocks
52.25-56.25, few Standard 45.35-
47.85. Yield Grade *11225-1900 lbs.
slaughter bulls 48.00-52,75; few
yield grade #2 865-1110 lbs. 38.00-
46.60. Few Large St Medium
Frame Ml 300-500 lbs. feeder steers
56.00- few Medium Frame Ml
300-400 lbs. 43.50-45.50, few Large
Frame M 2 500-600 lbs. 33.5040.00;
few Large Frame #1 620435 lbs.
feeder bulls48.00-51.00.

heifers 90-120 lbs. 55.00-62.00,
HOGS 279. Barrows & gilts f2.7S

to |3 lower. US No. 1-2 210-235 lbs.
barrows & gilts 47.75-48.10, No. 1-3
200-250 lbs. 47.50-48.10, lot 48.50,
few 190-200 lbs. 45.7047.00, few No.
2-3 265-285 lbs. 45.6047.35, few No.
1-3 145-160 lbs. 37.00-39.00. Sows
steady. US No. 1-3 300-665 lbs. sows
36.00-39.25, one at 40.25, few
Medium 300480 lbs. 30.00-35.00.
Few Boars 30.00-32.50.

FEEDER PIGS 219. US No. 1-3
25-45 lbs. feeder pigs 48.0056.00
cwt., No. 1-3 5065 lbs. 38.5048.00
cwt.

Lecsport, Pa.
Wednesday, August 31

Report suppledby PDA

Slaughter cows steady to |1 lower.
Few High Choice & Prime 1120-
1250 lbs. slaughter steers 59.25-

SHEEP 20. Few Choice 40-80 lbs.
51.0056.00, one at 65.00. Slaughter
sheep 16.00-24.00.

easier to use with this newly
developed additive. Instant
solubility . . . and the mixed
formula stays mixed with all
the necessary nutrients sus-
pended in the liquid. Sedimen-
tation is virtually eliminated.
Same feeding directions, same
size bag, same measuring cup,
same top quality you asso-
ciate with all EC! labeled
products. Now available in 10%
and 20%high fat content.
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GOATS 21. Few Large Adults
19.0046.00 per head. Large kids
12.0029.00per head.

CALVES 186. Vealers grading
Standard & Low Good 70-85 lbs.
steady to 82 lower. Few Choice
vealers 72.00-92.00,few Good 60.00-
73.00, few Standard 140-155 lbs.
46.00- few Standard & Good
90-110 lbs. 47.00-90.00, 7065 lbs.
40.00- few Utility 90-110 lbs.
42.00- 55-85 lbs. 25.0040.00.
Farm calves, holstein bulls 95-125
lbs. 60.0040.00, mostly 70.0063.00,
85-95 lbs. 49.0066.00; few. holstein

Indiana Auction
HomerCity, Pa.
Thursday,Sept. 1

Report supplied by PDA
CATTLE: 148. Compared with

last week’s market: SI. cows weak
to 1.50 lower. SI. steers: Good to
low Choice 52.00-55.75; Standard
45.50-52.25. SI. heifers: Couple
Choice 52.50 & 55.00; (few) Good
47.7548.00; Standard 41.0047.00.

believe. One 50 lb. bag makes 500 lbs. of food. Economy PLUS
the scientific way to raise outstanding herd replacements. Use
EC) Calf Milk Replacer with the high performance, high energy
formula containing oxytetracycline for better health and faster
growth with Instant Plus for easier mixing and more efficiency.

For a limited time only each bag aBAKER S\ of ECI Calf Milk Replacer has a M LIMITED
DOZEN 1 valuable coupon attached. Save m TIME
eocriAi m 12 of these coupons and return m rtccco

them to your ECI dealer and urrCM
•GET ONE BAG FREE!

ECI HELPS RAISE OUTSTANDING HERO REPLACEMENTS.
Ask your dealer for the new ECI Mim-catalog or write direct to

DISTRIBUTORS OF
QUALITY DAIRY

Rear 519 S. MarketSt.
Elizabethtown, PA 17022

717-367-1389SUPPLIES AND *ECI

THE ULTIMATE LOADER TRACTOR IS HERE...

The 160 Bi-Directional Tractor

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September 3, 1983—A15

SI. cows: Utility & Commercial >-

36.5041.00; Cutters 34.00-37.00;
Conner & L. Cutter 27.00-34.00. SI.
bullocks: (few) Standard 48.00
52.00. SI. bulls: (few) Yield Grade
No. 1,1225-1920 lbs. 46.0047.50.

FEEDER CATTLE; Heifers,
(few) Medium Frame No. 1, 415-
635 lbs. 40,0045.50; (Few) Medium
Frame No. 2 300430 lbs. 27.50-31.25.
Bulls, few Medium Frame No. 1,
310-595 lbs. 40.7548.50; few
Medium& Large Frame No. 2,515-
620 lbs. 30.50-37.00.

CALVES: 128. (few) Choice
72.0080.50; (few) Good 60.0068.00;
Standard & Good 90120 lbs. 47.00
54.00; 6085 lbs. 43.0048.50; (few)
Utility 4055 lbs. 30.0038.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls 85-
125 lbs. 50.00-82.00; few Hoi.
Heifers 80105 lbs. 49.0052.50. Beef
Cross Bulls & Heifers 50110 lbs.
47.0067.00.

HOGS: 111. Barrows and gilts
.75-1-50 lower. US No. 1-2 215-240
lbs. 48.0tM9.25; No. 1-3 210-245 lbs.
46.00- No. 2-3 200-265 lbs.
44.00- US No. 1-3 250-590 lbs.
32.00- few Boars 27.00-28.00.

FEEDER PIGS 15. (few) US No.
1-3 25-35lbs. 18.00-21.00per head.

SHEEP: 65. Lot Choice 80 lbs. at
40.00; Good & Choice 55.00-75.00 lb.
feeder lambs 34.00-38.00. SI. ewes:
5.00-20.50.

"PA. AGRICULTURE -

WE'RE CROWING BETTER"
ICE CREAM

Useyour own label
Vz gallon & bulk

ELIZABETHTOWN
CREAMERY CO., INC.

No other tractor
matches the versatility
and common sense
features of the
160 LOADER...
...Full 4-wheel drive
...Hydrostatic transmission
...80 HP diesel engine
...540 PTO
... 3 point hitch
... Bi-directional seat
...Quick-attach loader
...Air-conditioned cab
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T* * 1 The VERSATILE 160
LOADER TRACTOR
can do the work ofat
least 2 tractors
...Loader work
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■■■ * , . ■*^3 ...Field work, such as baling,

raking, mowing, discing,
cultivating, planting

...Packing trench silos

...Moving snow

...Much, much more

BEFORE YOU BUY A LOADER TRACTOR WITH FRONT-WHEEL ASSIST,
PRICE A VERSATILE 160 LOADER


